L0600053003

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100074173701

05/12/06--01042--005 **155.00

06 MAY 12 PM 2: 39

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor				
	Aviana	lavanturanta 110			
SUBJI	ECT: Aviana	Investments, LLC	d Liability Compa		
		(Name of Limite	а главицу Сотра	ıny)	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing	ţ .	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following	:	
	Karan Kohl	i			
		(Name of Person)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			(Firm/Company)		
	9039 Dano	cy Tree Ct.			`
			(Address)		
	Orlando, F	L 32836		٠	
		(City	/State and Zip Code)	
For fur	ther information of	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Kara	n Kohli	•	at (407	947-085	6
	(Name	of Person)	at (407 (Area Code	e & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclos	sed is a check fo	r the following amount:			
□\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fi Certified Copy (additional copy)	y	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporation uilding secutive Center see, FL 32301	ons r Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - No.	ame: Limited Liability C	Company is:			
Aviana Investme	nts IIC				
		ompany, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC	;" or "L.C.,")		
		•			
ARTICLE II - A			1.1.112 G		
The maning addr	ess and street addre	ess of the principal office of the Limited L	lability Compai	ny is:	
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:		
9039 Dancy Tree Ct.		SAME			
Orlando, FL 32836					
The name and the	e Florida street add Karan Kohli	ress of the registered agent are:			
		Name			
•	9039 Dancy Tre	ee Ct.			
	Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
	Orlando	FL 32836			
		City, State, and Zip			
liability comp registered agent statutes relatin	pany at the place de and agree to act in ag to the proper and	igent and to accept service of process for the signated in this certificate, I hereby accept t this capacity. I further agree to comply wit complete performance of my duties, and I a ition as registered agent as provided for in	the appointment In the provisions Im familiar with	as of all and	
	(<i>y</i>	ann Xalli	961	SE	
	Registered	Agent's Signature (REOURED)	<u></u>	5≎	

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Man	anar	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Ma	anaging Member		
MGR		Karan Kohli	
		9039 Dancy Tree Ct.	-
		Orlando, FL 32836	-
			-
MGRM		Aman Kohli	_
		9039 Dancy Tree Ct.	_
		Orlando, FL 32836	_
			-
			-
			-
			_
			_
(Use attachmer	it if necessary)		
TEV. Effectiv	a data if ather than th	ne date of filing: (OPTIC	NIAI
		be specific and cannot be more than five business	
	isicu, inc date musi	be specific and cannot be more than five business	
ffective date is l			uays
ffective date is l			uays
ffective date is l			uays
	date of filing.)		uays
ffective date is I) days after the	date of filing.)		uays
ffective date is I) days after the	date of filing.)	(Cal. 4)	uays
ffective date is I) days after the	date of filing.)	an Calli	uays
ffective date is I) days after the	SIGNATURE: Signature at a mem	iber or an authorized representative of a member.	uays
ffective date is I I days after the	Signature at mem	section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	uays
ffective date is I days after the	Signature at mem (In accordance with sof this document con	section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution astitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	uays
ffective date is I days after the	Signature of mem (In accordance with a of this document contact that the facts stated	section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution astitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	uays
ffective date is I days after the	Signature at a mem (In accordance with sof this document conthat the facts stated Karan Kohli	section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution astitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury d herein are true.)	uays
fective date is I days after the	Signature at a mem (In accordance with sof this document conthat the facts stated Karan Kohli	section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution astitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	06

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)